Presentation of TIK Research — February 16th, 2016

14.15

14.25

14.35

14.45

14.55

15.05-15.15

15.15

15.25

15.35

15.45

15.55

16.05

Kristin Asdal (STS)

Susanne Bauer (STS)

Magnus Gulbrandsen (Innovation)
Erlend Simensen (Inn)

Fulvio Castellacci (Inn)

COFFEE BREAK

Hilde Reinertsen (STS)

Allan D. Andersen (Inn)

Helge Ryggvik

Jan Fagerberg (Inn)

Irene @. Tvedten (STS)

Anita Wold (The Science Shop)

The Little Tools of Valuation

Ethnographies of infrastructure: Do algorithms remake society?

Innovation and health
The SIVAC project

The Happy-ICT and SusValueWaste projects

Does aid work?
Transitions and renewable energy studies at TIK
Norwegian oil and the carbon budget

The Triple Challenge for Europe: Economic Development, Climate
Change, and Governance

How do actors in the Green coastal shipping programme work to enable
a green transition in the Norwegian maritime industry?

Master projects in The Science Shop



