## Presentation of TIK Research – February 16th, 2016

Time	Speaker	Title
14.15	Kristin Asdal (STS)	The Little Tools of Valuation
14.25	Susanne Bauer (STS)	Ethnographies of infrastructure: Do algorithms remake society?
14.35	Magnus Gulbrandsen (Innovation)	Innovation and health
14.45	Erlend Simensen (Inn)	The SIVAC project
14.55	Fulvio Castellacci (Inn)	The Happy-ICT and SusValueWaste projects
15.05 – 15.15	COFFEE BREAK	
15.15	Hilde Reinertsen (STS)	Does aid work?
15.25	Allan D. Andersen (Inn)	Transitions and renewable energy studies at TIK
15.35	Helge Ryggvik	Norwegian oil and the carbon budget
15.45	Jan Fagerberg (Inn)	The Triple Challenge for Europe: Economic Development, Climate Change, and Governance
15.55	Irene Ø. Tvedten (STS)	How do actors in the Green coastal shipping programme work to enable a green transition in the Norwegian maritime industry?
16.05	Anita Wold (The Science Shop)	Master projects in The Science Shop